1MECON GmbH • Roentgenstr. 105 • 50169 Kerpen • Germany
T +49 (0) 2237 600 06 - 0 • info@mecon.de • www.mecon.de
FACTS / 26-02
FACTS
Fully Automatic Churn Testing System -
Automated system for testing and monitoring fi re pumps
With FACTS (Fully Automatic Churn Test Sys-
tem), you get an automated solution for tes-

FACTS / 26-02
PRODUCT AND ACCESSORIES
Product Order code
FACTS - Fully Automatic Churn Testing System
Diesel engine driven fire pump set
FACTS0-DB0
FACTS - Fully Automatic Churn Testing System
Diesel engine driven fire pump set with oil level sensor
FACTS0-DB1
FACTS - Fully Automatic Churn Testing System
Diesel engine driven fire pump set with additional monitoring circulation relief valve CRV
FACTS0-DC0
FACTS - Fully Automatic Churn Testing System
Diesel engine driven fire pump set with additional monitoring circulation relief valve CRV
and oil level sensor
FACTS0-DC1
FACTS - Fully Automatic Churn Testing System
Electric motor driven fire pump set with circulation relief valve CRV
FACTS0-EC0
FACTS - Position sensor (shaft alignment) FACTS0-AA0000AA1
FACTS - Stop function for installation in existing systems (Retrofit) FACTS0-AA0000AR
FACTS - Suction side pressure sensor public water supply FACTS0-AA0000P
FACTS - Suction side pressure sensor sprinkler water tank FACTS0-AA0000T
FACTS - Liquid level switch FACTS0-AA0001
FACTS - Liquid level switch 2 pieces FACTS0-AA0002
FACTS - Coupling guard switch FACTS0-AA001
FACTS - Packing gland sensor 1 piece for End-suction pumps (ES), vertical turbine pump
(VTP)
FACTS0-AA01
FACTS - Packing gland sensor 2 pieces for Horizontal split case pumps (HSC) FACTS0-AA02
FACTS - Oil level sensor for motor oil level FACTS0-DA1